Latex Exam Gloves
Powder Free, Standard Cu�
Mun Australia
Toll free: 1800 456 837 (GLOVES)
A brand by
Our Ridley latex exam glove is named after the rubber
pioneer, Sir Henry Ridley (1855-1956). Just like this pioneer,
our Ridley gloves have also conquered many di�erent
market segments due to its versatile features. It has a
proven unquantifiable aqueous latex proteins reading,
and its non-sensitising & non-irritant properties continues
to be the most popular choice of powder free latex
glove in our range.
REORDER CODE
CHL11XS X-SMALL
CHL11SS SMALL
CHL11MM MEDIUM
CHL11LL LARGE
CHL11XL X-LARGE
FEATURES
• Fully textured
• Powder free
• Made with natural rubber latex